
COURT AVAILABILITY SUMMER 2024

DATE TIMES COURTS BOOKING CONTACT

Sun 14/04/3024 0900 - 1100 3 County Training Vicki B

Sun 14/04/3024 11:00-13:00 2 County Training

Sun 21/04/2024 0900 - 1400 3  (incl 5&6) Youth Matchplay Rebecca Hannibal

Mon 22/04/2024 15:15-16:00 4 Ruthin School

Tues 23/04/2024 15:15-16:00 4 Ruthin School

Wed 24/04/2024 15:30-16:30 4 Ruthin School
Wed 24/04/2024 18:00-21:00 4 Home League Matches
Wed 01/05/2024 18:00-21:00 4 Home League Matches
Wed 08/05/2024 18:00-21:00 4 Home League Matches
Sun 12/05/2024 0900 - 11:00 4 County Training Vicki B
Sun 12/05/2024 11.00-13:00 2 County Training Vicki B
Mon 13/05/2024 15:15-16:00 4 Ruthin School
Tues 14/05/2024 15:15-16:00 4 Ruthin School
Wed 15/05/2024 15:30-16:30 4 Ruthin School
Wed 15/05/2024 18:00-21:00 4 Home League Matches
Sun 19/05/2024 0900 - 1400 3  (incl 5&6) Youth Matchplay Rebecca Hannibal
Mon 20/05/2024 15:15-16:00 4 Ruthin School
Tues 21/05/2024 15:15-16:00 4 Ruthin School
Wed 22/05/2024 15:30-16:30 4 Ruthin School
Wed 22/05/2024 18:00-21:00 2 Shield match
Mon 03/06/2024 15:15-16:00 4 Ruthin School
Tues 04/06/2024 15:15-16:00 4 Ruthin School
Wed 05/06/2024 15:30-16:30 4 Ruthin School
Wed 05/06/2024 18:00-21:00 4 Home League Matches
Thurs 06/06/2024 0900 – 13.30 2 CPD 1 Tom Langley
Wed 12/06/2024 18:00-21:00 2 Home League Matches
Wed 19/06/2024 18:00-21:00 4 Possible Shield match??
Sat 22/06/2024 09:00-11:00 4 County Training Vicki B
Sat 22/06/2024 11:00-13:00 2 County Training Vicki B
Mon 24/06/2024 15:15-16:00 4 Ruthin School
Tues 25/06/2024 15:15-16:00 4 Ruthin School
Wed 26/06/2024 15:30-16:30 4 Ruthin School
Wed 26/06/2024 18:00-21:00 4 Home League Matches
Sat 29/06/2024 0900 - 1400 3  (incl 5&6) Youth Matchplay Rebecca Hannibal
Wed 03/07/2024 18:00-21:00 2 Home League Matches
Wed 10/07/2024 18:00-21:00 4 Home League Matches
Wed 17/07/2024 18:00-21:00 2 Home League Matches
Sat 27/07/2024 0900 - 1400 3  (incl 5&6 for orange)Youth Matchplay Rebecca Hannibal
Sat 17/08/2024 0900 - 1400 3  (incl 5&6 for orange)Youth Matchplay Rebecca Hannibal
Thurs 26/09/2024 0900 – 13.30 2 CPD 2 Tom Langley


